Herrar

50 frisim
100 frisim
200 frisim
400 frisim
800 frisim
1500 frisim

4x50 frisim

4x100 frisim

4x200 frisim

50 brostsim
100 brostsim
200 brostsim

50 ryggsim
100 ryggsim
200 ryggsim

50 fjaril
100 fjaril
200 fjéril
100 medley
200 medley
400 medley

4x50 medley

4x100 medley

KLUBBREKORD

25-meters bassang

Christoffer Carlsen
Christoffer Carlsen
Christoffer Carlsen

Gustav Aberg Lejdstrom

Kristian Kron
Kristian Kron

Christoffer Carlsen
Erik Kahr

Isak Eliasson
Jonas Holmstrom

Isak Eliasson
Jonas Holmstrom
Jesper Bjork
Christoffer Carlsen

Christoffer Carlsen
Jesper Bjork
Kristian Kroon
Jonas Holmstrom

Erik Kéhr
Daniel Kertes
Olle Williamsson

Jesper Bjork
Jesper Bjork
Kristian Kron

Christoffer Carlsen
Jesper Bjork
Jesper Bjork

Christoffer Carlsen
Christoffer Wallin
Christoffer Wallin

Jesper Bjork

Erik Kahr

Johan Rydahl
Christoffer Carlsen

Jesper Bjork

Erik Kahr
Christoffer Carlsen
Isak Eliasson

*svenskt juniorrekord **svenskt seniorrekord ***nordiskt rekord

21.67
46.95
1.43.32%**
3.47.28
7.49.83
15.08.99

1.28.25

3.13.26

7.07.07**

27.17
59.90
21291

24.41
52.92
1.54.60

23.43
51.72
1.55.55
53.90
1.57.20*
4.10.93

1.36.26

3.34.19

2018-12-13
2017-11-04
2017-11-03
2011-10-08
2015-11-05
2017-11-04

2016-11-05

2016-11-07

2016-11-04

2018-12-09
2022-11-25
2017-11-01

2016-12-08
2014-11-23
2010-11-07

2019-11-13
2016-11-05
2016-11-07
2016-11-04
2009-12-13
2009-12-13

2018-11-16

2016-11-08

Hangzhou
Jonkoping
Jonkoping
Dubai
Helsingborg
Jonkoping

Stockholm

Stockholm

Stockholm

Uledborg
Stockholm
Jonkoping

Windsor
Stockholm
Stockholm

Eskilstuna
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Istanbul
Istanbul

Stockholm

Stockholm



